
 
2026/2027 Fee Schedule 
VANCOUVER 

-All Prices in Canadian Dollars and include GST- 

GRADE 8 & BELOW  GRADE 9 & ABOVE 

Placement Fee $367.50 

Custodianship: 
$1,548.75/Semester 
$2,992.50/Year 

Homestay: 
$1,375/Month - $7,562.50/Semester 
$14,437.50/Year 

Airport Pick-Up & Drop-Off $210 

 Placement Fee $367.50 

Custodianship: 
$1,023.75/Semester   
$1,942.50/Year 

Homestay: 
$1,275/Month - $7,012.50/Semester 
$13,387.50/Year  

Airport Pick-Up & Drop-Off $210 

 

 

 

Total Package $18,007.50/Year 
Total Package $9,688.75/Semester 

 Total Package $15,907.50/Year 
Total Package $8,613.75/Semester 

PACKAGE DATES 

●​ First Semester | August 15 - January 31      

●​ Second Semester | January 15 - June 30 

●​ Full Year | August 15 - June 30 

*Students cannot arrive prior to package arrival dates and must leave by package end dates. Package 

prices are not adjustable. 

PACKAGE PRICES INCLUDE 

Homestay placement, airport pickup and drop off, custodianship (notarized document) and mentor 

program, host family pay (meals and accommodation) and orientation. Custodian documents are 

provided with payment of the non-refundable down payment of $100 per student.  

ADDITIONAL FEES 

Canadian meals may vary but for students who wish to have vegan, vegetarian, or gluten free meal 

options there is an additional fee. Unless medically necessary, special diets cannot be introduced or 

adjusted once a student has begun their study abroad program. Special meal fees are $750 per semester. 

Wire transfer payments will be charged a $50 wire transfer bank fee. 

 

 

harmonyhomestay.com | info@harmonyhomestay.com | 778-232-1003 

We respectfully recognize and acknowledge the historic and current relationship existing between the First Nations, Inuit and Métis 

across Canada and the land that Harmony Homestay staff and students live on and enjoy. 



 
2026/2027 Fee Schedule 
VANCOUVER 

HOMESTAY PLACEMENT 

We place students with host families for a Canadian cultural experience and to improve their English 

Language skills. Our student application form gives us details about the student so we can match them 

with a great family that has similar interests. Our families are thoroughly vetted prior to placement. 

HOST FAMILY PAY 

The monthly pay includes accommodation, three meals per day, and a welcoming, loving environment.   

Transportation is not included in this rate. Every student has their own private bedroom (private 

bathrooms are not guaranteed but sometimes an option). Unlimited WiFi is provided at no extra cost. 

CUSTODIANSHIP 

Our custodianship is the heart of our program. Every student is treated as an individual and assigned a 

mentor who checks in on the student a minimum of every two weeks. We are there to help the student 

transition to Canadian life and face any challenges as they arise. Custodianship students attend an 

orientation after their arrival. There will be optional activities offered throughout the year for varying 

costs. 

AIRPORT SERVICES 

Initial airport pickup and final departure drop off is provided by host families or a pickup service if host 

families are not available. Arrivals and departures are recommended to be booked for the weekend to 

allow host families to pick up or drop off. This service must be booked a minimum of 48 hours in advance 

and is not refundable. If a student is traveling during their stay they need to arrange those airport 

transfers themselves by transit, Uber, taxi or another airport service company. 

 

All our terms and conditions can be found on our website and in the agency agreement. 

Terms, conditions, and rates are subject to change at any time. 
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We respectfully recognize and acknowledge the historic and current relationship existing between the First Nations, Inuit and Métis 

across Canada and the land that Harmony Homestay staff and students live on and enjoy. 


